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Inscricdo Nome

Pontuagao Clas. Geral Situagao

0412629
0412632
0412633
0412636
0412637
0412643
0412648
0412649
0412675
0412679
0412681
0412686
0412687
0412713
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0412735
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0412791
0412811
0412814
0412906
0412942
0412979
0413014
0413074
0413080
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0413268
0413273
0413348
0413365
0413389
0413394
0413399
0413421
0413438
0413439
0413453
0413454
0413459
0413503
0413514
0413515
0413540
0413565
0413580
0413582
0413634
0413682
0413875
0413882
0414085
0414199

CAROLINE LACERDA DIAS

VINICIUS FELIPE DE ARAUJO

PABLO DA COSTA RODRIGUES

ERIK SAFFIER CUNHA

DEIVIDI SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

LUANA SANTOS BARRETO

MARCO ANTONIO DE SENNA TITON
NICOLAS BORDIGNON CARLESSO
GUIDO ADRIAN NAVARRO CASTELO
ELIANE ROTHER SIMON

MARIA EDUARDA BRUM BELLO
FABIANA VARGAS DA COSTA

SIDNEI ALBERTO KLEISCHMITT JUNIOR
NICHOLAS CAUE DA SILVA

GABRIEL DORNELES VIEIRA
MANOELA TAVARES DE AVILA
HERYKA DOURADO RUIZ

SHEILA GAIDA GUEDES

LEONARDO MARQUES DA SILVA
EDINEIDA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
KATHLEEN MILENA SILVA DA SILVA
MATHEUS BAIRROS DA COSTA
YASMIN DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

ENLIL OLMIRO SIMIONI SOARES
JEFERSON MACHADO MARTINS
VICTORIA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
DAVI FAGUNDES CARDOSO

BRUNO DA SILVA DE MELLO DAS CHAGAS
LIVYE GRACIELLE GIARDINA

ANDRIELI DOS SANTOS SILVA ROLIM
DEIVID SILVEIRA KINGESKI

ARIEL SOUZA DE SOUZA

SILVIO GABRIEL DONATO DIAS
EDUARDA MARTINS DE LIMA

EMILLY PEDRO PEDRO

QANAR ISSAM ISSA

DANIELA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
MARLON PIRES MENDES

CANDIDO NATHANAEL OLIVEIRA ENCARNACAO
TALISON CARVALHO SOARES
MATHEUS CORREA NUNES

SOILA MARIANY GOULART

LAZARO JOSE ITORBIDE ZONATTO
PEDRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES ASSIS
VICTOR DANIEL MATTA DE MELOS
HERICK NAIMAIER DE QUEVEDO
RAPHAEL VIEIRA LUTKEMEYER SAUSEN
GABRIELA SIMAO CARDOSO
JOSIELEN MACHADO WERGUTZ
MAGALI BRAGA SILVEIRA

GABRIEL CORREA DA ROSA

RAFAELA RODRIGUES DE ABREU MATOS
WESLEY GUATIMUZIM DA SILVA
LAURA EDUARDA PEDROSO DA SILVA
CAUA VARGAS BITTENCOURT
SAMUEL MARTINS ALVES DA SILVEIRA
MURILO PRESTES DO NASCIMENTO
MAX RODRIGO SOUZA
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0414201  JESSICA MACHADO BELZARENA 59 Classificado Suplente
0414350 CLEITON GOMES SOARES 60 Classificado Suplente
0414460  STHEFANY BELL DE ARAUJO DIAS 61 Classificado Suplente
0414508  JULIA LOCK GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 62 Classificado Suplente
0414509 CAROLINE VIEIRA 63 Classificado Suplente
0414574  MARIANA BENEDETTO DIAS 64 Classificado Suplente
0414656  RICHARDT KAUAN WACELKOSKI 65 Classificado Suplente
0414675 GRAZIELA CRUZ DE MATOS 66 Classificado Suplente
0414739  JULYA NOVACZYK DE LIMA 67 Classificado Suplente

Total geral de inscritos: 67
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